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Bus C8 Grange Blanche -> Vaulx - Résistance Go to website

Direction
Grange Blanche — Vaulx - Résistance

35 stops

Open route schedule

Grange Blanche

Ambroise Paré

Grange Blanche - Viala

Viala - Lacassagne

Constant

Clinique Trarieux

Hôp.Desgenettes Vinatier

Hôpitaux Est - Pinel

Hôpital Neurologique

Hôpital Mère Enfant

Hôpital Cardiologique

Bron Genêts

Paviot - Genets

Lycée de l'Automobile

Genas - Bonnevay

Kruger - Voillot

Séverine

Legay

N. Garnier - Poudrette

Musset - Poudrette

Carmagnole

Route schedule
Grange Blanche — Vaulx - Résistance

Monday 05:10-00:30
+1

Tuesday 05:10-00:30
+1

Wednesday 05:10-00:30
+1

Thursday 05:10-00:30
+1

Friday 05:10-00:30
+1

Saturday 05:10-00:30
+1

Sunday 13:32-00:30
+1

Route info

Direction: Grange Blanche

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-C8-1889683943-3490583251
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Vaulx-en-Velin La Soie

Carré de Soie

Laurent Bonnevay

Pont des Planches

Lefèvre

Vaulx Picasso

Grand Vire

Salvador Allende.

Allende - Egalité

Vaulx-en-Velin Aragon

Paul Marcellin

Vaulx Place Boissier

Vaulx Lakanal

Vaulx - Résistance



Direction
Vaulx - Résistance — Grange Blanche

33 stops

Open route schedule

Vaulx - Résistance

Vaulx Lakanal

Vaulx Place Boissier

Paul Marcellin

Vaulx-en-Velin Aragon

Allende - Egalité

Salvador Allende.

Grand Vire

Vaulx Picasso

Lefèvre

Pont des Planches

Laurent Bonnevay

Cimetière de Cusset

Carré de Soie

Vaulx-en-Velin La Soie

Musset - Poudrette

N. Garnier - Poudrette

Legay

Séverine

Kruger - Voillot

Monge

Genas - Bonnevay

Bron Genêts

Hôpital Cardiologique

Hôpital Mère Enfant

Route schedule
Vaulx - Résistance — Grange Blanche

Monday 04:45-00:15
+1

Tuesday 04:45-00:15
+1

Wednesday 04:45-00:15
+1

Thursday 04:45-00:15
+1

Friday 04:45-00:15
+1

Saturday 04:45-00:15
+1

Sunday 05:45-00:15
+1

Route info

Direction: Vaulx - Résistance

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-C8-1889683943-3490583251


Hôpital Neurologique

Hôpitaux Est - Pinel

Hôp.Desgenettes Vinatier

Clinique Trarieux

Constant

Grange Blanche - Viala

Ambroise Paré

Grange Blanche



Direction
Grange Blanche — Vaulx - Résistance

35 stops

Open route schedule

Grange Blanche

Ambroise Paré

Grange Blanche - Viala

Viala - Lacassagne

Constant

Clinique Trarieux

Hôp.Desgenettes Vinatier

Hôpitaux Est - Pinel

Hôpital Neurologique

Hôpital Mère Enfant

Hôpital Cardiologique

Bron Genêts

Paviot - Genets

Lycée de l'Automobile

Genas - Bonnevay

Kruger - Voillot

Séverine

Legay

N. Garnier - Poudrette

Musset - Poudrette

Carmagnole

Vaulx-en-Velin La Soie

Carré de Soie

Laurent Bonnevay

Pont des Planches

Route schedule
Grange Blanche — Vaulx - Résistance

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 06:05-13:10

Route info

Direction: Grange Blanche

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-C8-1889683943-3490583251


Lefèvre

Cuzin - Stalingrad

Grand Vire

Salvador Allende.

Allende - Egalité

Vaulx-en-Velin Aragon

Paul Marcellin

Vaulx Place Boissier

Vaulx Lakanal

Vaulx - Résistance

C8 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lyon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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